
Nebraska High School Press Association
Executive Board 

Executive Director 
John Bender 
College of Journalism 
147 Andersen Hall 
University of Nebraska 
Lincoln, NE  68588 
402-472-3051 
jbender1@unl.edu 

Class A1 Representative 
Joanne Chapuran 
Millard West High School 
402-715-6033 
jmchapuran@mpsomaha.org

Class A2 Representative 
Marsha Kalkowski, MJE 
Marian High School 
402-571-5228 
mascu@marian.creighton.edu 

Class B Representative 
Janelle Schultz, CJE
Gering High School 
308-436-3121
jschultz@geringschools.net
 

Class C Representative 
LuAnn Womack
(402) 851-0054 cell
luann@gpcom.net 

Class D Representative 
Sandy Severance 
Dorchester High School 
402-946-2781 
sschenk@esu6.org 

At-Large Representative 
Scott Foster 
Waverly High School 
402-786-2765 
scfoster@esu6.org 

Treasurer 
Diane Schutt, MJE 
Fairbury High School 
402-729-6117 
diane_schutt@yahoo.com 

Communications Director 
Bob Bair, MJE 
Blair High School 
402-426-4941 
bob.bair@blairschools.org 

Camp Directors 
nhspaworkshop@hotmail.com 

Cathy Davis 
Hastings High School 
cdavis@esu9.org 

Courtney Archer
Elkhorn High School 
carcher@epsne.org 

NSAA Liaison 
Jim Angele 
402-489-0386 
jangele@nsaahome.org

Nebraska High School Press Association
Membership Registration

Name:

School Name:

Work Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

Work Phone Number:

Home Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

Home/Cell Number:

Preferred Email:

Annual membership dues are $35 payable to :

Please print form and send along with payment to
        NHSPA Membership
        Janelle Schultz, treasurer
 1506 Avenue K
 Scottsbluff, NE 69361

Student Media I advise:

Newspaper   Yearbook  News Magazine         Literary Magazine

Broadcast   Online Media  Photography 
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